
 

 

Faculty of Science Library 

Opening hours during the holiday period 2023 

Main building Envelopa Working days 

Juny 19 (Mon) – Juny 29 (Thu)  Mon: 08:00 – 15:00 
Tue: 08:00 – 15:00 
Wed: 08:00 – 15:00 
Thu: 08:00 – 15:00 
Fri: 08:00 – 14:00 

Juny 30 (Fri) – July 7 (Fri) Closed 

July 10 (Mon) – August 11 (Fri) Tue: 09:00 – 13:00 
Wed: 09:00 – 13:00 
Thu: 09:00 – 13:00 

August 14 (Mon) – August 18 (Fri) Closed 

August 21 (Mon) – September 1 (Fri) 
 

Tue: 09:00 – 13:00 
Wed: 09:00 – 13:00 
Thu: 09:00 – 13:00 

September 4 (Mon) – September 15 (Fri) Mon: 08:00 – 15:00 
Tue: 08:00 – 15:00 
Wed: 08:00 – 15:00 
Thu: 08:00 – 15:00 
Fri: 08:00 – 14:00 

Biology Branch Library in Holice Working days 

Juny 19 (Mon) – Juny 29 (Thu) Mon: 08:00 – 12:00 
Tue: 08:00 – 12:00 
Wed: 08:00 – 12:00 
Thu: 08:00 – 12:00 
Fri: 08:00 – 12:00 

Juny 30 (Fri) – July 14 (Fri) Closed 

July 17 (Mon) – August (Fri)  
 

Tue: 09:00 – 12:00 
Wed: 09:00 – 12:00 
Thu: 09:00 – 12:00 

14. srpna (po) – 18. srpna (pá) Closed  

August 21 (Mon) – September 1 (Fri) Tue: 09:00 – 12:00 
Wed: 09:00 – 12:00 
Thu: 09:00 – 12:00 

September 4 (Mon) – September 15 (Fri) Mon: 08:00 – 12:00 
Tue: 08:00 – 12:00 
Wed: 08:00 – 12:00 
Thu: 08:00 – 12:00 
Fri: 08:00 – 12:00 

 

 


